
N11799 OLCOTT ROAD, CHESTER, WI, 53963
https://www.adashunjones.com

N11799 Olcott
Road, Chester, WI,
53963

$28,600

1.5 sty home featuring 2 bdrms, 1 bth & 2 car detached garage. Home is in need
of repair & updating. HUD Case #581-346538. Property is Hud owned and offered
**As Is** without repairs and warranties. Call the office for showing instructions,
additional information and to make an offer, go to the website listed in...

Bonnie Steinmetz
Steinmetz Real Estate Group LLC

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Res

• Sold

• 1755 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Main Level,Wood Burning,Wood Burning
Stove

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1755

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 914

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane

Basement: Partial Exterior material: Wood Siding

Parking: Detached,Unpaved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Bonnie Steinmetz Agent Email: bonnies@bsreg.com


